
Glenn County

Total 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Total 365 13 2 10 6 4 9 4 12 17 19 17 25 23 32 20 19

ADULTS - Adults 14 1 2 1 1 3 1

ALARMS - Alarms 17 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1

ANIMALS - Animals 45 1 4 3 3 6 4 7 3 2

ARRESTS - Arrests 1 1

ASSAULT - Assault 2 1 1

ASSIST - Assist 3 1

ATC/ATL - Attempt To 
Contact/Locate

1 1

BT INFO - Bt Info 11 1 1 2 2

BURG - Burglary 3 1 1 1

CIVIL - Civ 8 1 1 3 1

CPSABUSE - Child Abuse/Neglect 2 2

DECEASED - Deceased 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

DIST - 
Disturbance/Verbal/Physical

21 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

DOM DIST - Domestic 
Disturbance

1 1

DV - Domestic Violence 1 1

FIRE - Fire 4 1

FOLLOWUP - Follow Up 1 1

FRAUD - Fraud 3 1 1

GRNDTHFT - Grand Theft 1 1

HANG UP - Hang Up 9 1 1 1 1 1 1

HARASS - Harassment 3 1 1 1

HAZARD - Haz 3 1 1

JUV - Juvenile 4 1 1
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16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Total 23 25 18 14 9 11 16 17

ADULTS - Adults 3 1 1

ALARMS - Alarms 1 1 1 2

ANIMALS - Animals 4 3 3 2

ARRESTS - Arrests

ASSAULT - Assault

ASSIST - Assist 1 1

ATC/ATL - Attempt To 
Contact/Locate

BT INFO - Bt Info 1 2 1 1

BURG - Burglary

CIVIL - Civ 1 1

CPSABUSE - Child Abuse/Neglect

DECEASED - Deceased 2 1

DIST - 
Disturbance/Verbal/Physical

2 1 2 1 3 2

DOM DIST - Domestic 
Disturbance

DV - Domestic Violence

FIRE - Fire 1 1 1

FOLLOWUP - Follow Up

FRAUD - Fraud 1

GRNDTHFT - Grand Theft

HANG UP - Hang Up 2 1

HARASS - Harassment

HAZARD - Haz 1

JUV - Juvenile 1 1
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Total 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

MALMISCH - Mal 
Mischief/Vandalism

4 1 1

MEDICAL - Med 43 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 4 1 4 4 2

MISC - Miscellaneous 10 1 1 1 2

MISSING - Missing Person 1 1

MNTL ILL - Mentally Ill Person 2 1

NARCOTIC - Narcotics 3 1 1

PETTYTHF - Petty Theft 19 1 1 1 2 5 1 2

PRISONR - Prisoner 9 1 2 2 1 1 1 1

PROB - Probation 6 1 1 2 2

PROPFND - Property Found 4 1 1

PROPLOST - Property Lost 2 2

PUBSVR - Public Service 4 1 1

SUSPCIRC - Suspicious 
Circumstance

9 1 1 1 1 2

SUSPPRSN - Suspicious Person 6 1 1 1

SUSPVEH - Suspicious Vehicle 1

TC - Traffic Collision 5 1 1 1 2

THREATS - Threats 3 1 1

TRAFFIC - Traffic Violation 31 3 1 1 3 2 1

TRESPASS - Trespass 13 1 2 1 1

VEHICLE - Vehicle 10 1 1 1 1 1 1

WELFARE - Welfare Check 12 2 1 1 1 2 1
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16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

MALMISCH - Mal 
Mischief/Vandalism

1 1

MEDICAL - Med 3 5 2 1 1 2 1

MISC - Miscellaneous 2 2 1

MISSING - Missing Person

MNTL ILL - Mentally Ill Person 1

NARCOTIC - Narcotics 1

PETTYTHF - Petty Theft 2 2 1 1

PRISONR - Prisoner

PROB - Probation

PROPFND - Property Found 1 1

PROPLOST - Property Lost

PUBSVR - Public Service 2

SUSPCIRC - Suspicious 
Circumstance

1 2

SUSPPRSN - Suspicious Person 1 1 1

SUSPVEH - Suspicious Vehicle 1

TC - Traffic Collision

THREATS - Threats 1

TRAFFIC - Traffic Violation 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 6

TRESPASS - Trespass 1 2 3 1 1

VEHICLE - Vehicle 1 2 1

WELFARE - Welfare Check 2 1 1
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Glenn County

February 2022

Sunday            Hour of Day HR--> 0 2 7 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Crime Class - Total 42 4 3 1 2 3 1 3 1 4 3 6 3 1 2 1 3 1

05-Burglary 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

06-Larceny - Theft 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

14-Vandalism - CDTP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

18-Drug Abuse Violations 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

20-Offenses Against Family 
and Children

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24-Disorderly Conduct 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

26-All Other Offenses 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27-Suspicion 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32-Traffic Violation - Reported 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0

43-Animal Complaint - Cruelty, 
Neglect, Nuisance, Bite

3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

46-DOA 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

48-Mental Observation 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

49-Miscellaneous Service 
Report

10 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

50-Miscellaneous Public Report 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monday            Hour of Day HR--> 0 2 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Crime Class - Total 49 1 1 1 3 3 4 5 3 1 6 3 1 2 2 4 3 1 1 1 3

06-Larceny - Theft 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

09-Other Assaults 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18-Drug Abuse Violations 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24-Disorderly Conduct 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

26-All Other Offenses 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

27-Suspicion 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

31-Found/Recovered 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32-Traffic Violation - Reported 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1
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Monday            Hour of Day HR--> 0 2 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

37-Property Damage MV Crash 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43-Animal Complaint - Cruelty, 
Neglect, Nuisance, Bite

11 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

46-DOA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49-Miscellaneous Service 
Report

14 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 1

Tuesday            Hour of Day HR--> 0 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Crime Class - Total 66 1 1 3 1 2 4 3 3 4 3 6 6 3 6 6 1 1 2 2 3 5

04-Aggravated Assault 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

05-Burglary 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

06-Larceny - Theft 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14-Vandalism - CDTP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24-Disorderly Conduct 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

26-All Other Offenses 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

27-Suspicion 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

30-Lost/Missing 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31-Found/Recovered 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

32-Traffic Violation - Reported 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

37-Property Damage MV Crash 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43-Animal Complaint - Cruelty, 
Neglect, Nuisance, Bite

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

46-DOA 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49-Miscellaneous Service 
Report

23 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 3 2 1 0 2 1 1 2

90-Administrative 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wednesday            Hour of 
Day

HR--> 0 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23

Crime Class - Total 57 2 1 4 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 6 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 1 1 2 2

06-Larceny - Theft 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

09-Other Assaults 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

11-Fraud 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Wednesday            Hour of 
Day

HR--> 0 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23

14-Vandalism - CDTP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24-Disorderly Conduct 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26-All Other Offenses 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27-Suspicion 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

30-Lost/Missing 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32-Traffic Violation - Reported 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

43-Animal Complaint - Cruelty, 
Neglect, Nuisance, Bite

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

46-DOA 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

49-Miscellaneous Service 
Report

24 0 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 0

90-Administrative 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thursday            Hour of Day HR--> 0 3 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Crime Class - Total 58 2 1 2 2 2 5 7 4 8 5 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 1 4

06-Larceny - Theft 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

09-Other Assaults 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11-Fraud 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18-Drug Abuse Violations 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20-Offenses Against Family 
and Children

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24-Disorderly Conduct 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

26-All Other Offenses 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

27-Suspicion 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31-Found/Recovered 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

32-Traffic Violation - Reported 6 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

43-Animal Complaint - Cruelty, 
Neglect, Nuisance, Bite

8 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

49-Miscellaneous Service 
Report

18 0 0 1 1 0 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

50-Miscellaneous Public Report 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90-Administrative 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
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Friday            Hour of Day HR--> 0 1 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Crime Class - Total 57 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 4 6 6 4 2 4 2 2 1 3 1 4

06-Larceny - Theft 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

09-Other Assaults 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11-Fraud 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14-Vandalism - CDTP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

24-Disorderly Conduct 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

26-All Other Offenses 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

27-Suspicion 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

32-Traffic Violation - Reported 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2

37-Property Damage MV Crash 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43-Animal Complaint - Cruelty, 
Neglect, Nuisance, Bite

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

46-DOA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49-Miscellaneous Service 
Report

19 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

90-Administrative 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saturday            Hour of Day HR--> 0 2 4 5 8 9 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Crime Class - Total 36 1 1 1 2 5 1 2 3 2 1 3 1 2 4 1 2 2 2

06-Larceny - Theft 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

24-Disorderly Conduct 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

26-All Other Offenses 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

27-Suspicion 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

31-Found/Recovered 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

32-Traffic Violation - Reported 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

37-Property Damage MV Crash 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43-Animal Complaint - Cruelty, 
Neglect, Nuisance, Bite

1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46-DOA 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49-Miscellaneous Service 
Report

13 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
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 Hour of Day 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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13 2 10 6 4 9 4 12 17 19 17 25 23 32 20 19 23 25 18 14 9 11 16 17

3.
56

%

0.
55

%

2.
74

%

1.
64

%

1.
10

%

2.
47

%

1.
10

%

3.
29

%

4.
66

%

5.
21

%

4.
66

%

6.
85

%

6.
30

%

8.
77

%

5.
48

%

5.
21

%

6.
30

%

6.
85

%

4.
93

%

3.
84

%

2.
47

%

3.
01

%

4.
38

%

4.
66

%

Hour of Day Breakdown

ProPhoenix rev. 12/20/2019 ** Confidential - Unauthorized Use Prohibited ** 5 of 7

Glenn County Sheriff
543 W Oak St
Willows, CA 95988

Printed On: 03/01/22 15:00Hour of Day and Day of Week - CFS Report



Calls/Percentage

Sunday 42 11.51%

Monday 49 13.42%

Tuesday 66 18.08%

Wednesday 57 15.62%

Thursday 58 15.89%

Friday 57 15.62%

Saturday 36 9.86%

Number/Percentage of Calls 
by Day of Week
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Total

04-Aggravated Assault 1

05-Burglary 3

06-Larceny - Theft 20

09-Other Assaults 5

11-Fraud 3

14-Vandalism - CDTP 4

18-Drug Abuse Violations 3

20-Offenses Against Family 
and Children

2

Total

43-Animal Complaint - Cruelty, 
Neglect, Nuisance, Bite

45

46-DOA 10

48-Mental Observation 2

49-Miscellaneous Service 
Report

121

50-Miscellaneous Public Report 4

Total

24-Disorderly Conduct 25

26-All Other Offenses 35

27-Suspicion 16

30-Lost/Missing 3

31-Found/Recovered 8

32-Traffic Violation - Reported 41

37-Property Damage MV Crash 5

Total

90-Administrative 9
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Glenn County

Call# Reported Dttm CFS Location Dispatch Dttm Arrival Dttm Finish Dttm Resp Time

22-003076 02/28/22 23:56:54 Med 801 Applewood Way;GC  02/28/22 23:57:29 03/01/22 00:35:15 03/01/22 00:35:21 0:37:46

22-003068 02/28/22 19:46:03 Hang Up CR 49 1-2/N Colusa St;GC  02/28/22 19:46:22 02/28/22 19:46:22 02/28/22 19:46:22 0:00:00

22-003067 02/28/22 19:36:18 Alarms S Colusa St/E Oak St;GC  02/28/22 19:37:20 02/28/22 19:38:59 02/28/22 19:44:45 0:01:39

22-003063 02/28/22 18:08:11 Traffic Violation N Plumas St/W Willow St;GC  02/28/22 18:08:11 02/28/22 18:08:11 02/28/22 18:12:19 0:00:00

22-003061 02/28/22 17:21:16 Miscellaneous 660 N Plumas St;GC  02/28/22 17:21:16 02/28/22 17:21:16 02/28/22 18:19:14 0:00:00

22-003059 02/28/22 16:26:06 Property Found S Tehama St/Elm St;GC  02/28/22 16:37:59 02/28/22 16:48:45 02/28/22 16:49:54 0:10:46

22-003058 02/28/22 15:03:03 Traffic Collision 1250 W Wood St;GC  02/28/22 15:03:03 02/28/22 15:03:03 02/28/22 15:15:27 0:00:00

22-003052 02/28/22 13:43:24 Petty Theft 505 N Humboldt Ave,101;GC  02/28/22 14:41:01 02/28/22 14:56:47 02/28/22 15:01:40 0:15:46

22-003051 02/28/22 13:15:47 Animals 463 W Wood St;GC  02/28/22 14:35:20 02/28/22 14:35:25 02/28/22 14:41:43 0:00:05

22-003050 02/28/22 13:06:57 Petty Theft 543 W Oak St;GC  02/28/22 13:24:24 02/28/22 13:27:04 02/28/22 13:36:51 0:02:40

22-003039 02/28/22 10:36:13 Traffic Collision 1250 W Wood St;GC  02/28/22 10:36:13 02/28/22 10:36:13 02/28/22 12:45:11 0:00:00

22-003036 02/28/22 09:49:11 Animals 337 N Merrill Ave;GC  02/28/22 12:26:21 02/28/22 12:26:28 02/28/22 14:29:36 0:00:07

22-003035 02/28/22 08:39:39 Harassment 543 W Oak St;GC  02/28/22 08:42:39 02/28/22 08:47:13 02/28/22 08:57:52 0:04:34

22-003030 02/28/22 07:56:24 Miscellaneous 1481 Cr 99w;GC  02/28/22 07:56:24 02/28/22 07:56:24 02/28/22 08:07:04 0:00:00

22-003029 02/28/22 07:53:44 Traffic Violation 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/28/22 07:53:44 02/28/22 07:53:44 02/28/22 07:53:54 0:00:00

22-003028 02/28/22 07:29:23 Animals 115 N Villa Ave;GC  02/28/22 08:05:18 02/28/22 08:08:53 02/28/22 09:17:57 0:03:35

22-003022 02/28/22 00:49:18 Deceased 175 N Villa Ave,9;GC  02/28/22 00:51:26 02/28/22 00:52:56 02/28/22 01:56:23 0:01:30

22-003021 02/27/22 23:31:58 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 600 N Humboldt Ave,115;GC  02/27/22 23:32:50 02/27/22 23:36:51 02/27/22 23:43:35 0:04:01

22-003013 02/27/22 17:31:08 Med 1340 W Sycamore St,249;GC  02/27/22 17:54:56 02/27/22 17:55:18 02/27/22 17:55:26 0:00:22

22-003006 02/27/22 13:57:37 Animals 5th St/Cherry St;GC  02/27/22 13:59:48 02/27/22 13:59:50 02/27/22 14:19:08 0:00:02

22-003004 02/27/22 13:20:59 Harassment W Walnut St/N Butte St;GC  02/27/22 13:22:31 02/27/22 13:28:33 02/27/22 14:10:45 0:06:02

22-002995 02/27/22 09:45:21 Animals 165 Sacramento Ave;GC  02/27/22 09:50:47 02/27/22 11:03:53 02/27/22 11:23:51 1:13:06

22-002988 02/27/22 00:50:06 Vehicle 600 N Humboldt Ave,113;GC  02/27/22 00:59:01 02/27/22 01:06:32 02/27/22 01:07:14 0:07:31

22-002987 02/27/22 00:49:04 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical S Villa Ave/Cypress St;GC  02/27/22 00:50:04 02/27/22 00:53:20 02/27/22 00:58:10 0:03:16

22-002983 02/26/22 21:02:53 Traffic Violation N Tehama St/E Walnut St;GC  02/26/22 21:02:53 02/26/22 21:02:53 02/26/22 21:08:07 0:00:00

22-002984 02/26/22 21:01:10 Med 624 S Marshall Ave;GC  02/26/22 21:03:02 02/26/22 22:56:46 02/26/22 22:56:56 1:53:44

22-002980 02/26/22 20:34:41 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 1399 W Wood St;GC  02/26/22 20:35:42 02/26/22 20:36:56 02/26/22 20:46:55 0:01:14

22-002977 02/26/22 19:01:48 Haz E Sycamore St/N Tehama St;GC  02/26/22 19:02:35 02/26/22 19:03:54 02/26/22 19:12:41 0:01:19

22-002966 02/26/22 16:30:15 Traffic Violation 451 Washington St;GC  02/26/22 16:32:16 02/26/22 16:36:41 02/26/22 16:41:11 0:04:25

22-002964 02/26/22 16:11:52 Bt Info S Butte St/Elm St;GC  02/26/22 16:13:47 02/26/22 16:13:49 02/26/22 16:13:53 0:00:02
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Call# Reported Dttm CFS Location Dispatch Dttm Arrival Dttm Finish Dttm Resp Time

22-002955 02/26/22 12:55:51 Med 203 N Murdock Ave;GC  02/26/22 12:57:06 02/26/22 13:17:50 02/26/22 13:31:48 0:20:44

22-002954 02/26/22 12:40:33 Petty Theft 255 N Tehama St;GC  02/26/22 12:41:33 02/26/22 12:46:47 02/26/22 13:07:15 0:05:14

22-002943 02/26/22 08:52:55 Med 1035 Green St;GC  02/26/22 08:53:23 02/26/22 09:43:15 02/26/22 09:43:23 0:49:52

22-002942 02/26/22 08:27:27 Animals 226 N Shasta St;GC  02/26/22 08:29:59 02/26/22 08:49:03 02/26/22 09:43:10 0:19:04

22-002941 02/26/22 08:05:58 Med 409 S Merrill Ave;GC  02/26/22 08:06:33 02/26/22 08:30:10 02/26/22 08:30:20 0:23:37

22-002935 02/26/22 05:13:12 Trespass 199 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/26/22 05:15:14 02/26/22 05:23:10 02/26/22 05:27:57 0:07:56

22-002931 02/26/22 00:12:03 Traffic Violation S Marshall Ave/W Oak St;GC  02/26/22 00:12:03 02/26/22 00:12:03 02/26/22 02:10:28 0:00:00

22-002930 02/25/22 23:53:48 Traffic Violation N Butte St/W Walnut St;GC  02/25/22 23:53:48 02/25/22 23:53:48 02/26/22 00:02:30 0:00:00

22-002929 02/25/22 23:37:37 Suspicious Person Green St/Tamarack Way;GC  02/25/22 23:37:37 02/25/22 23:37:37 02/25/22 23:40:28 0:00:00

22-002920 02/25/22 18:40:07 Med 600 N Humboldt Ave,181;GC  02/25/22 18:41:45 02/25/22 18:49:28 02/25/22 18:58:56 0:07:43

22-002913 02/25/22 16:22:57 Welfare Check E Sycamore St/N Yolo St;GC  02/25/22 16:42:37 02/25/22 16:49:39 02/25/22 16:57:12 0:07:02

22-002910 02/25/22 15:57:14 Suspicious Circumstance 1133 W Sycamore St;GC  02/25/22 16:25:17 02/25/22 16:25:37 02/25/22 16:25:41 0:00:20

22-002908 02/25/22 15:39:36 Animals 1139 Elm St;GC  02/25/22 16:18:06 02/25/22 16:34:13 02/25/22 16:50:39 0:16:07

22-002904 02/25/22 14:39:48 Med 1030 Cypress St;GC  02/25/22 14:40:18 02/25/22 14:57:34 02/25/22 14:57:46 0:17:16

22-002898 02/25/22 13:03:31 Adults W Wood St/N Enright Ave;GC  02/25/22 13:16:17 02/25/22 13:19:00 02/25/22 14:31:00 0:02:43

22-002896 02/25/22 12:50:56 Animals 175 N Villa Ave,19;GC  02/25/22 12:51:30 02/25/22 12:51:33 02/25/22 12:52:11 0:00:03

22-002895 02/25/22 12:19:13 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 559 S Shasta St;GC  02/25/22 12:21:17 02/25/22 12:23:52 02/25/22 13:34:26 0:02:35

22-002894 02/25/22 12:05:36 Civ 1201 W Wood St,49;GC  02/25/22 12:05:36 02/25/22 12:05:36 02/25/22 12:15:23 0:00:00

22-002892 02/25/22 11:40:36 Med 1340 W Sycamore St,123;GC  02/25/22 11:42:04 02/25/22 12:01:02 02/25/22 12:43:22 0:18:58

22-002885 02/25/22 08:37:07 Alarms 815 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/25/22 08:39:21 02/25/22 09:06:31 02/25/22 09:06:36 0:27:10

22-002882 02/25/22 07:04:13 Prisoner 141 S Lassen St;GC  02/25/22 07:04:13 02/25/22 07:04:13 02/25/22 19:37:36 0:00:00

22-002878 02/25/22 00:42:47 Attempt To Contact/Locate 199 N Humboldt Ave,108;GC  02/25/22 00:58:31 02/25/22 04:27:52 02/25/22 06:03:47 3:29:21

22-002875 02/24/22 22:42:30 Animals 199 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/25/22 08:05:41 02/25/22 08:13:42 02/25/22 09:14:20 0:08:01

22-002874 02/24/22 22:34:37 Fire 1201 W Wood St;GC  02/24/22 22:36:06 02/24/22 22:41:08 02/24/22 23:03:04 0:05:02

22-002867 02/24/22 17:56:37 Trespass 247 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/24/22 19:15:13 02/24/22 19:22:45 02/24/22 19:25:24 0:07:32

22-002864 02/24/22 16:58:43 Welfare Check 4th St/Cherry St;GC  02/24/22 17:02:09 02/24/22 17:06:12 02/24/22 17:11:15 0:04:03

22-002852 02/24/22 13:29:09 Prisoner 141 S Lassen St;GC  02/24/22 13:30:23 02/24/22 13:30:43 02/24/22 13:39:18 0:00:20

22-002847 02/24/22 12:30:07 Bt Info 517 S Tehama St;GC  02/24/22 12:38:23 02/24/22 12:39:32 02/24/22 12:55:24 0:01:09

22-002843 02/24/22 12:06:39 Welfare Check 600 N Humboldt Ave,164;GC  02/24/22 12:21:31 02/24/22 12:25:33 02/24/22 12:35:03 0:04:02

22-002842 02/24/22 12:03:22 Suspicious Person 603 S Marshall Ave;GC  02/24/22 12:11:36 02/24/22 12:13:45 02/24/22 12:21:19 0:02:09

22-002839 02/24/22 11:30:44 Alarms 635 W Cedar St;GC  02/24/22 11:32:30 02/24/22 11:44:45 02/24/22 11:48:08 0:12:15
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22-002833 02/24/22 10:40:42 Petty Theft 205 S Culver St;GC  02/24/22 10:41:47 02/24/22 10:49:54 02/24/22 13:30:20 0:08:07

22-002832 02/24/22 10:30:10 Animals 820 N Lassen St;GC  02/24/22 12:37:33 02/24/22 12:49:09 02/24/22 12:49:17 0:11:36

22-002830 02/24/22 09:48:19 Traffic Violation W Sycamore St/N Tehama St;GC  02/24/22 09:48:19 02/24/22 09:48:19 02/24/22 10:41:39 0:00:00

22-002829 02/24/22 09:21:35 Traffic Violation 600 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/24/22 09:21:35 02/24/22 09:21:35 02/24/22 09:57:37 0:00:00

22-002823 02/24/22 07:15:28 Fire 530 Vine St;GC  02/24/22 07:16:15 02/24/22 08:14:54 02/24/22 08:14:58 0:58:39

22-002819 02/24/22 03:34:31 Vehicle N Humboldt Ave/W Wood St;GC  02/24/22 03:36:02 02/24/22 03:39:42 02/24/22 03:55:35 0:03:40

22-002810 02/23/22 22:11:33 Adults 1300 W Wood St;GC  02/23/22 22:11:33 02/23/22 22:11:33 02/24/22 01:00:57 0:00:00

22-002808 02/23/22 22:01:40 Miscellaneous 1250 W Wood St;GC  02/23/22 22:01:40 02/23/22 22:01:40 02/23/22 22:03:30 0:00:00

22-002807 02/23/22 21:08:17 Assist 346 N Butte St;GC  02/23/22 21:10:13 02/23/22 21:15:10 02/23/22 21:20:47 0:04:57

22-002797 02/23/22 17:55:16 Petty Theft 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/23/22 17:57:55 02/23/22 18:04:46 02/23/22 18:47:37 0:06:51

22-002795 02/23/22 17:11:46 Animals 443 W Wood St,8;GC  02/23/22 17:18:00 02/23/22 17:23:18 02/23/22 18:18:26 0:05:18

22-002785 02/23/22 15:55:01 Property Lost 820 S Tehama St;GC  02/23/22 16:05:06 02/23/22 16:10:28 02/23/22 16:11:25 0:05:22

22-002778 02/23/22 15:10:20 Miscellaneous 456 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/23/22 15:10:20 02/23/22 15:10:20 02/23/22 15:12:46 0:00:00

22-002772 02/23/22 14:24:36 Probation 600 N Humboldt Ave,211;GC  02/23/22 14:24:36 02/23/22 14:24:36 02/23/22 17:10:16 0:00:00

22-002769 02/23/22 12:57:32 Animals 144 S Enright Ave;GC  02/23/22 13:00:14 02/23/22 13:00:16 02/23/22 13:00:20 0:00:02

22-002762 02/23/22 11:31:25 Miscellaneous 1250 W Wood St;GC  02/23/22 11:31:25 02/23/22 11:31:25 02/23/22 11:49:10 0:00:00

22-002763 02/23/22 11:30:23 Mal Mischief/Vandalism 430 W Cedar St;GC  02/23/22 11:35:14 02/23/22 11:39:32 02/23/22 11:40:03 0:04:18

22-002752 02/23/22 06:20:20 Hang Up CR 49 1-2/N Colusa St;GC  02/23/22 06:20:49 02/23/22 06:20:49 02/23/22 06:20:49 0:00:00

22-002750 02/23/22 04:26:04 Deceased 1133 W Sycamore St;GC  02/23/22 04:27:25 02/23/22 04:32:09 02/23/22 04:41:33 0:04:44

22-002747 02/23/22 02:27:26 Alarms 300 N Butte St;GC  02/23/22 02:30:01 02/23/22 02:30:03 02/23/22 02:30:08 0:00:02

22-002745 02/23/22 00:54:32 Traffic Violation Cr 57/Cr 99w;GC  02/23/22 00:54:32 02/23/22 00:54:32 02/23/22 02:11:53 0:00:00

22-002743 02/22/22 23:23:06 Traffic Violation 1481 Cr 99w;GC  02/22/22 23:23:06 02/22/22 23:23:06 02/22/22 23:28:22 0:00:00

22-002736 02/22/22 19:18:56 Traffic Violation Applewood Way/Green St;GC  02/22/22 19:18:56 02/22/22 19:18:56 02/22/22 19:23:58 0:00:00

22-002733 02/22/22 17:59:57 Suspicious Vehicle Green St/N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/22/22 18:04:12 02/22/22 18:08:13 02/22/22 18:12:04 0:04:01

22-002732 02/22/22 17:53:08 Animals 327 N Lassen St;GC  02/22/22 17:57:58 02/22/22 17:58:25 02/22/22 17:58:32 0:00:27

22-002731 02/22/22 17:31:37 Assist 464 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/22/22 17:34:51 02/22/22 17:43:10 02/22/22 18:04:05 0:08:19

22-002728 02/22/22 16:51:17 Miscellaneous W Sycamore St/N Villa Ave;GC  02/22/22 16:55:59 02/22/22 16:59:34 02/22/22 17:02:18 0:03:35

22-002726 02/22/22 15:32:08 Miscellaneous 210 W Wood St;GC  02/22/22 15:32:08 02/22/22 15:32:08 02/22/22 15:40:05 0:00:00

22-002725 02/22/22 15:20:26 Missing Person 1250 W Wood St;GC  02/22/22 16:21:36 02/22/22 16:22:07 02/22/22 16:45:08 0:00:31

22-002722 02/22/22 14:44:46 Animals W Wood St/N Lassen St;GC  02/22/22 14:44:46 02/22/22 14:44:46 02/22/22 14:53:41 0:00:00

22-002718 02/22/22 13:57:25 Animals 310 El Dorado Ave;GC  02/22/22 16:42:42 02/22/22 16:42:45 02/22/22 16:42:50 0:00:03
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22-002708 02/22/22 11:25:42 Property Found 543 W Oak St;GC  02/22/22 11:26:13 02/22/22 11:30:21 02/22/22 11:30:28 0:04:08

22-002707 02/22/22 11:12:48 Civ 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/22/22 11:18:38 02/22/22 11:19:18 02/22/22 11:23:40 0:00:40

22-002701 02/22/22 09:59:41 Burglary 255 N Tehama St;GC  02/22/22 10:04:23 02/22/22 10:07:22 02/22/22 10:50:32 0:02:59

22-002699 02/22/22 09:17:27 Traffic Violation N Shasta St/W Wood St;GC  02/22/22 09:17:27 02/22/22 09:17:27 02/22/22 09:30:54 0:00:00

22-002691 02/22/22 03:22:14 Deceased 132 N Plumas St;GC  02/22/22 03:23:45 02/22/22 03:31:34 02/22/22 03:34:42 0:07:49

22-002687 02/21/22 23:15:45 Traffic Violation Green St/N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/21/22 23:15:45 02/21/22 23:15:45 02/21/22 23:36:49 0:00:00

22-002683 02/21/22 20:49:22 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 1333 W Sycamore St,10;GC  02/21/22 20:50:22 02/21/22 21:01:32 02/21/22 21:01:37 0:11:10

22-002679 02/21/22 18:30:02 Animals 1230 W Sycamore St,4;GC  02/22/22 11:19:06 02/22/22 11:19:36 02/22/22 14:41:23 0:00:30

22-002677 02/21/22 17:31:12 Miscellaneous 1150 Green St;GC  02/21/22 17:31:12 02/21/22 17:31:12 02/21/22 18:32:18 0:00:00

22-002673 02/21/22 14:31:23 Med 1201 W Wood St,2;GC  02/21/22 14:33:13 02/21/22 18:03:01 02/21/22 18:03:10 3:29:48

22-002670 02/21/22 13:04:20 Petty Theft 435 N Tehama St;GC  02/21/22 13:06:21 02/21/22 13:10:01 02/21/22 13:15:53 0:03:40

22-002667 02/21/22 11:59:29 Prisoner 543 W Oak St;GC  02/21/22 11:59:29 02/21/22 11:59:29 02/21/22 12:20:42 0:00:00

22-002661 02/21/22 10:43:39 Suspicious Circumstance 130 N Butte St;GC  02/21/22 10:49:50 02/21/22 10:50:11 02/21/22 11:49:42 0:00:21

22-002654 02/21/22 08:20:29 Animals 1128 Elm St;GC  02/21/22 08:26:28 02/21/22 08:31:10 02/21/22 08:36:47 0:04:42

22-002650 02/20/22 22:36:38 Animals 1128 Elm St;GC  02/20/22 22:38:31 02/20/22 22:44:04 02/20/22 22:57:28 0:05:33

22-002648 02/20/22 22:03:33 Narcotics 1201 W Wood St,36;GC  02/20/22 22:05:40 02/20/22 22:09:24 02/20/22 22:16:10 0:03:44

22-002638 02/20/22 18:47:03 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 600 N Humboldt Ave,104;GC  02/20/22 18:48:15 02/20/22 18:51:49 02/20/22 19:21:01 0:03:34

22-002634 02/20/22 18:13:58 Traffic Violation S Colusa St/E Laurel St;GC  02/20/22 18:13:58 02/20/22 18:13:58 02/20/22 18:17:09 0:00:00

22-002632 02/20/22 17:27:16 Traffic Violation 14 Sunset Dr;GC  02/20/22 17:29:37 02/20/22 17:34:46 02/20/22 17:38:49 0:05:09

22-002631 02/20/22 17:13:34 Public Service 329 S Plumas St;GC  02/20/22 17:14:14 02/20/22 17:36:34 02/20/22 17:36:38 0:22:20

22-002629 02/20/22 16:31:52 Deceased 130 S Yolo St;GC  02/20/22 16:32:46 02/20/22 16:34:59 02/20/22 17:52:26 0:02:13

22-002628 02/20/22 16:21:55 Adults 600 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/20/22 16:21:55 02/20/22 16:21:55 02/20/22 19:16:53 0:00:00

22-002622 02/20/22 15:34:25 Suspicious Circumstance N Villa Ave/W Sycamore St;GC  02/20/22 15:35:14 02/20/22 15:36:09 02/20/22 15:48:14 0:00:55

22-002619 02/20/22 15:13:47 Med 329 S Plumas St;GC  02/20/22 15:16:34 02/20/22 15:36:39 02/20/22 15:41:43 0:20:05

22-002618 02/20/22 15:12:50 Petty Theft 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/20/22 15:18:06 02/20/22 15:22:47 02/20/22 15:28:19 0:04:41

22-002616 02/20/22 15:06:37 Burglary 217 N Culver St;GC  02/20/22 15:07:48 02/20/22 15:07:54 02/20/22 15:14:58 0:00:06

22-002615 02/20/22 13:55:36 Adults 600 N Humboldt Ave,104;GC  02/20/22 14:02:19 02/20/22 14:08:24 02/20/22 14:37:55 0:06:05

22-002604 02/20/22 09:09:39 Arrests Elm St/S Tehama St;GC  02/20/22 09:09:39 02/20/22 09:09:39 02/20/22 09:38:59 0:00:00

22-002599 02/20/22 02:31:24 Med 1481 Cr 99w;GC  02/20/22 02:33:29 02/20/22 02:55:22 02/20/22 02:55:30 0:21:53

22-002590 02/19/22 19:50:37 Petty Theft 306 N Sacramento St;GC  02/19/22 19:53:44 02/19/22 19:58:56 02/19/22 21:14:46 0:05:12

22-002589 02/19/22 19:23:21 Suspicious Person W Sycamore St/S Butte St;GC  02/19/22 19:25:03 02/19/22 19:25:46 02/19/22 19:30:21 0:00:43
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22-002583 02/19/22 16:38:23 Adults 543 W Oak St;GC  02/19/22 16:38:23 02/19/22 16:38:23 02/19/22 17:00:01 0:00:00

22-002580 02/19/22 15:21:40 Traffic Collision W Sycamore St/N Villa Ave;GC  02/19/22 15:23:11 02/19/22 15:26:44 02/19/22 16:01:46 0:03:33

22-002575 02/19/22 12:44:56 Petty Theft 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/19/22 12:45:56 02/19/22 12:50:30 02/19/22 13:05:38 0:04:34

22-002573 02/19/22 11:54:42 Med 501 S Villa Ave;GC  02/19/22 11:57:04 02/19/22 12:41:21 02/19/22 12:41:29 0:44:17

22-002572 02/19/22 11:38:26 Vehicle 1133 W Sycamore St;GC  02/19/22 11:41:36 02/19/22 11:50:14 02/19/22 12:00:14 0:08:38

22-002566 02/19/22 08:47:36 Deceased 1270 Brennan Pl;GC  02/19/22 08:50:19 02/19/22 08:56:08 02/19/22 10:33:47 0:05:49

22-002564 02/19/22 08:15:34 Alarms 247 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/19/22 08:16:56 02/19/22 08:19:32 02/19/22 08:23:30 0:02:36

22-002560 02/18/22 23:03:09 Traffic Violation 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/18/22 23:06:51 02/18/22 23:08:19 02/18/22 23:18:10 0:01:28

22-002555 02/18/22 21:24:37 Mal Mischief/Vandalism 655 French St;GC  02/18/22 21:26:16 02/18/22 21:27:52 02/18/22 21:50:08 0:01:36

22-002554 02/18/22 19:28:06 Trespass 247 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/18/22 19:30:13 02/18/22 19:33:53 02/18/22 20:19:56 0:03:40

22-002549 02/18/22 18:01:33 Animals W Wood St/N Murdock Ave;GC  02/18/22 18:01:33 02/18/22 18:01:33 02/18/22 18:02:56 0:00:00

22-002543 02/18/22 15:41:44 Vehicle 600 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/18/22 17:23:19 02/18/22 17:35:42 02/18/22 17:59:24 0:12:23

22-002537 02/18/22 14:41:58 Welfare Check N Villa Ave/W Wood St;GC  02/18/22 14:44:45 02/18/22 14:46:14 02/18/22 14:51:41 0:01:29

22-002536 02/18/22 14:08:56 Petty Theft 545 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/18/22 14:10:35 02/18/22 14:17:38 02/18/22 16:46:01 0:07:03

22-002532 02/18/22 13:21:32 Traffic Violation N Yolo St/E Willow St;GC  02/18/22 13:21:32 02/18/22 13:21:32 02/18/22 13:27:40 0:00:00

22-002529 02/18/22 13:06:26 Follow Up 1145 W Cedar St;GC  02/18/22 13:06:26 02/18/22 13:06:26 02/18/22 13:19:14 0:00:00

22-002528 02/18/22 13:04:01 Probation 541 W Oak St;GC  02/18/22 13:04:01 02/18/22 13:04:01 02/18/22 14:51:45 0:00:00

22-002509 02/18/22 08:50:15 Welfare Check W Sycamore St/S Culver St;GC  02/18/22 08:52:03 02/18/22 08:55:03 02/18/22 09:00:56 0:03:00

22-002508 02/18/22 07:23:26 Trespass 470 N Airport Rd,Willows;GC  02/18/22 07:24:55 02/18/22 07:27:03 02/18/22 07:36:18 0:02:08

22-002503 02/18/22 03:05:13 Hang Up 714 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/18/22 03:06:20 02/18/22 03:06:23 02/18/22 03:15:00 0:00:03

22-002502 02/18/22 03:01:13 Traffic Violation W Laurel St/S CRAWFORD Ave;GC  02/18/22 03:01:13 02/18/22 03:01:13 02/18/22 03:06:08 0:00:00

22-002498 02/18/22 00:01:03 Assist 600 N Humboldt Ave,181;GC  02/18/22 00:01:54 02/18/22 01:01:53 02/18/22 01:02:00 0:59:59

22-002494 02/17/22 21:27:08 Civ 330 N Culver St;GC  02/17/22 21:28:35 02/17/22 21:40:21 02/17/22 22:29:43 0:11:46

22-002490 02/17/22 17:58:44 Med W Sycamore St/S Culver St;GC  02/17/22 18:00:27 02/17/22 18:28:34 02/17/22 18:28:43 0:28:07

22-002489 02/17/22 17:58:06 Welfare Check 1250 W Wood St;GC  02/17/22 18:00:34 02/17/22 18:04:42 02/17/22 18:36:13 0:04:08

22-002484 02/17/22 16:27:58 Juvenile 4th St/Cherry St;GC  02/17/22 16:29:43 02/17/22 16:52:15 02/17/22 17:06:45 0:22:32

22-002483 02/17/22 15:13:52 Bt Info 239 W Sycamore St;GC  02/17/22 15:15:59 02/17/22 15:15:59 02/17/22 15:15:59 0:00:00

22-002478 02/17/22 13:09:19 Probation 541 W Oak St;GC  02/17/22 13:09:19 02/17/22 13:09:19 02/17/22 16:36:54 0:00:00

22-002476 02/17/22 12:43:20 Fraud 543 W Oak St;GC  02/17/22 12:46:55 02/17/22 12:48:35 02/17/22 12:52:52 0:01:40

22-002472 02/17/22 10:56:07 Prisoner 141 S Lassen St;GC  02/17/22 10:56:07 02/17/22 10:56:07 02/17/22 13:24:57 0:00:00

22-002470 02/17/22 10:43:22 Threats 431 N Butte St;GC  02/17/22 11:17:45 02/17/22 11:19:02 02/17/22 11:31:10 0:01:17
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22-002469 02/17/22 10:31:51 Med 115 N Culver St;GC  02/17/22 10:32:26 02/17/22 10:35:18 02/17/22 13:00:48 0:02:52

22-002459 02/17/22 05:34:12 Alarms 455 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/17/22 05:37:24 02/17/22 05:39:28 02/17/22 05:42:43 0:02:04

22-002458 02/17/22 05:33:18 Public Service 1340 W Sycamore St,249;GC  02/17/22 05:35:10 02/17/22 06:02:51 02/17/22 06:20:47 0:27:41

22-002456 02/17/22 00:48:03 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 600 N Humboldt Ave,259;GC  02/17/22 00:52:40 02/17/22 01:00:42 02/17/22 01:59:39 0:08:02

22-002767 02/17/22 00:00:00 Child Abuse/Neglect 543 W Oak St;GC  02/22/22 15:00:00 02/22/22 15:01:00 02/23/22 11:00:00 0:01:00

22-002454 02/16/22 23:23:58 Traffic Violation W Wood St/N Marshall Ave;GC  02/16/22 23:23:58 02/16/22 23:23:58 02/17/22 00:21:39 0:00:00

22-002439 02/16/22 16:12:31 Med 802 Green St;GC  02/16/22 16:12:45 02/16/22 18:13:08 02/16/22 18:13:26 2:00:23

22-002437 02/16/22 15:52:00 Petty Theft 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/16/22 15:55:52 02/16/22 15:58:02 02/16/22 16:13:02 0:02:10

22-002435 02/16/22 15:26:53 Bt Info 600 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/16/22 21:33:41 02/16/22 21:33:43 02/16/22 21:33:48 0:00:02

22-002430 02/16/22 13:45:31 Med 1201 W Wood St,2;GC  02/16/22 13:46:05 02/16/22 16:01:24 02/16/22 16:01:28 2:15:19

22-002419 02/16/22 10:20:30 Civ 1333 W Sycamore St,32;GC  02/16/22 10:20:30 02/16/22 10:20:30 02/16/22 10:22:18 0:00:00

22-002410 02/16/22 08:04:12 Prisoner 141 S Lassen St;GC  02/16/22 08:04:12 02/16/22 08:04:12 02/16/22 10:32:48 0:00:00

22-002409 02/16/22 07:58:47 Hang Up 113 S Culver St;GC  02/16/22 07:59:25 02/16/22 07:59:25 02/16/22 07:59:25 0:00:00

22-002408 02/16/22 07:21:13 Trespass 1300 W Wood St;GC  02/16/22 07:24:49 02/16/22 07:28:36 02/16/22 08:32:24 0:03:47

22-002407 02/16/22 06:43:14 Suspicious Person 1250 W Wood St;GC  02/16/22 06:45:02 02/16/22 06:47:54 02/16/22 07:04:38 0:02:52

22-002404 02/16/22 05:29:21 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 1133 W Sycamore St;GC  02/16/22 05:30:31 02/16/22 05:31:47 02/16/22 05:40:07 0:01:16

22-002403 02/16/22 05:20:59 Med 600 N Humboldt Ave,203;GC  02/16/22 05:22:36 02/16/22 06:21:45 02/16/22 06:21:51 0:59:09

22-002400 02/16/22 04:54:50 Med 408 Pacific Ave;GC  02/16/22 04:55:43 02/16/22 05:03:31 02/16/22 05:11:59 0:07:48

22-002398 02/16/22 02:34:53 Med 420 Green St;GC  02/16/22 02:35:57 02/16/22 03:44:37 02/16/22 03:44:47 1:08:40

22-002397 02/16/22 02:06:07 Hang Up CR 49 1-2/N Colusa St;GC  02/16/22 02:06:35 02/16/22 02:06:35 02/16/22 02:06:35 0:00:00

22-002396 02/16/22 01:58:45 Med 420 Green St;GC  02/16/22 02:00:11 02/16/22 02:34:38 02/16/22 02:34:51 0:34:27

22-002393 02/15/22 23:46:26 Property Found W Wood St/Pacific Ave;GC  02/15/22 23:47:13 02/15/22 23:48:41 02/15/22 23:53:34 0:01:28

22-002392 02/15/22 23:42:52 Hang Up CR 49 1-2/N Colusa St;GC  02/15/22 23:44:58 02/15/22 23:44:58 02/15/22 23:44:58 0:00:00

22-002391 02/15/22 22:30:04 Traffic Violation N Villa Ave/W Wood St;GC  02/15/22 22:30:04 02/15/22 22:30:04 02/15/22 22:45:07 0:00:00

22-002389 02/15/22 21:10:41 Trespass 210 W Wood St;GC  02/15/22 21:11:29 02/15/22 21:12:20 02/15/22 21:20:02 0:00:51

22-002381 02/15/22 17:45:17 Med 1201 W Wood St,2;GC  02/15/22 17:45:47 02/15/22 18:44:08 02/15/22 18:44:16 0:58:21

22-002380 02/15/22 17:10:47 Suspicious Person 600 N Humboldt Ave,287;GC  02/15/22 17:11:36 02/15/22 17:20:48 02/15/22 17:32:16 0:09:12

22-002376 02/15/22 15:12:26 Property Lost 429 N Shasta St;GC  02/15/22 15:52:31 02/15/22 15:52:35 02/15/22 15:52:58 0:00:04

22-002374 02/15/22 14:57:21 Traffic Violation 1133 W Sycamore St;GC  02/15/22 14:57:21 02/15/22 14:57:21 02/15/22 15:54:44 0:00:00

22-002371 02/15/22 14:28:10 Prisoner 541 W Oak St;GC  02/15/22 14:28:10 02/15/22 14:28:10 02/15/22 16:32:30 0:00:00

22-002367 02/15/22 14:01:55 Miscellaneous 543 W Oak St;GC  02/15/22 14:01:55 02/15/22 14:01:55 02/15/22 14:02:02 0:00:00
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22-002365 02/15/22 13:46:35 Mal Mischief/Vandalism 207 N Butte St;GC  02/15/22 13:47:27 02/15/22 13:56:20 02/15/22 14:36:05 0:08:53

22-002372 02/15/22 13:00:49 Civ 1300 W Wood St;GC  02/15/22 14:40:37 02/15/22 14:40:41 02/15/22 14:57:03 0:00:04

22-002358 02/15/22 11:36:25 Traffic Collision 517 S Tehama St;GC  02/15/22 11:36:25 02/15/22 11:36:25 02/15/22 11:37:14 0:00:00

22-002355 02/15/22 10:55:25 Animals 310 El Dorado Ave;GC  02/15/22 14:09:20 02/15/22 14:09:25 02/15/22 14:09:31 0:00:05

22-002353 02/15/22 10:51:26 Med 311 S Villa Ave;GC  02/15/22 10:51:54 02/15/22 14:02:28 02/15/22 14:02:45 3:10:34

22-002347 02/15/22 08:53:32 Welfare Check 1250 W Wood St;GC  02/15/22 08:55:14 02/15/22 09:00:28 02/15/22 09:10:46 0:05:14

22-002345 02/15/22 08:24:10 Prisoner 141 S Lassen St;GC  02/15/22 08:24:10 02/15/22 08:24:10 02/15/22 10:27:39 0:00:00

22-002334 02/15/22 03:44:52 Alarms 300 N Butte St;GC  02/15/22 03:46:16 02/15/22 03:48:45 02/15/22 03:48:51 0:02:29

22-002332 02/15/22 02:24:01 Alarms 611 W Wood St;GC  02/15/22 02:25:16 02/15/22 02:27:50 02/15/22 02:37:49 0:02:34

22-002328 02/14/22 22:30:44 Suspicious Circumstance N Lassen St/W Walnut St;GC  02/14/22 22:31:34 02/14/22 22:34:23 02/14/22 22:43:41 0:02:49

22-002325 02/14/22 19:24:02 Fire 600 N Humboldt Ave,151;GC  02/14/22 19:25:11 02/14/22 19:50:06 02/14/22 19:50:17 0:24:55

22-002322 02/14/22 18:48:13 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 500 W Oak St;GC  02/14/22 18:49:05 02/14/22 18:51:06 02/14/22 19:09:00 0:02:01

22-002314 02/14/22 14:33:39 Hang Up 435 N Tehama St;GC  02/14/22 14:34:09 02/14/22 14:34:09 02/14/22 14:34:09 0:00:00

22-002307 02/14/22 12:25:19 Haz 1145 W Cedar St;GC  02/14/22 12:25:44 02/14/22 13:03:42 02/14/22 13:03:53 0:37:58

22-002305 02/14/22 11:59:20 Animals 710 E Walnut St;GC  02/14/22 12:03:38 02/14/22 12:07:28 02/14/22 12:13:39 0:03:50

22-002301 02/14/22 11:21:14 Animals 1333 W Sycamore St,7;GC  02/14/22 14:00:45 02/14/22 14:00:48 02/14/22 14:00:52 0:00:03

22-002297 02/14/22 10:36:26 Welfare Check 133 Villa Ct,D;GC  02/14/22 10:42:48 02/14/22 10:44:32 02/14/22 11:04:28 0:01:44

22-002294 02/14/22 10:22:57 Assault 543 W Oak St;GC  02/14/22 10:28:18 02/14/22 10:31:08 02/14/22 10:59:24 0:02:50

22-002293 02/14/22 09:59:29 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 420 E Laurel St;GC  02/14/22 10:02:42 02/14/22 10:03:30 02/14/22 11:29:59 0:00:48

22-002291 02/14/22 09:53:11 Prisoner 141 S Lassen St;GC  02/14/22 09:53:11 02/14/22 09:53:11 02/14/22 11:01:27 0:00:00

22-002285 02/14/22 08:48:21 Animals 428 W Laurel St;GC  02/14/22 09:02:10 02/14/22 10:02:28 02/28/22 12:26:11 1:00:18

22-002279 02/14/22 05:51:11 Med 11 Donnie Ln;GC  02/14/22 05:53:23 02/14/22 06:35:51 02/14/22 06:35:59 0:42:28

22-002278 02/14/22 02:30:30 Narcotics 210 W Wood St;GC  02/14/22 02:32:06 02/14/22 02:33:07 02/14/22 02:39:10 0:01:01

22-002272 02/13/22 20:43:20 Deceased 1133 W Sycamore St;GC  02/13/22 20:44:08 02/13/22 21:02:12 02/13/22 21:13:35 0:18:04

22-002270 02/13/22 19:13:11 Mal Mischief/Vandalism 247 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/13/22 19:16:04 02/13/22 19:18:35 02/13/22 20:40:21 0:02:31

22-002263 02/13/22 17:34:58 Public Service 600 N Humboldt Ave,181;GC  02/13/22 17:35:41 02/13/22 18:03:32 02/13/22 18:03:38 0:27:51

22-002255 02/13/22 14:21:57 Adults W Wood St/N Shasta St;GC  02/13/22 14:23:58 02/13/22 14:27:37 02/13/22 15:33:56 0:03:39

22-002249 02/13/22 12:33:30 Welfare Check 228 W Oak St;GC  02/13/22 12:34:28 02/13/22 12:37:41 02/13/22 13:04:50 0:03:13

22-002239 02/13/22 02:44:07 Mentally Ill Person 155 N Tehama St;GC  02/13/22 02:45:58 02/13/22 02:50:36 02/13/22 03:09:14 0:04:38

22-002238 02/13/22 00:34:38 Traffic Violation 655 French St;GC  02/13/22 00:36:00 02/13/22 00:36:36 02/13/22 00:47:57 0:00:36

22-002758 02/13/22 00:00:00 Child Abuse/Neglect 543 W Oak St;GC  02/22/22 00:00:00 02/22/22 00:00:00 02/22/22 00:00:00 0:00:00
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22-002237 02/12/22 23:39:30 Traffic Violation 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/12/22 23:39:30 02/12/22 23:39:30 02/12/22 23:43:53 0:00:00

22-002235 02/12/22 22:23:40 Med 210 W Wood St;GC  02/12/22 22:25:01 02/12/22 22:29:05 02/12/22 22:58:39 0:04:04

22-002231 02/12/22 19:28:00 Trespass 235 W Wood St;GC  02/12/22 19:29:26 02/12/22 19:31:53 02/12/22 20:09:56 0:02:27

22-002228 02/12/22 18:24:53 Trespass 315 W Sycamore St;GC  02/12/22 18:32:31 02/12/22 18:36:13 02/12/22 18:39:55 0:03:42

22-002226 02/12/22 18:04:39 Juvenile 655 French St;GC  02/12/22 18:06:37 02/12/22 18:09:30 02/12/22 18:32:28 0:02:53

22-002204 02/12/22 09:23:23 Adults S Tehama St/W Oak St;GC  02/12/22 09:23:23 02/12/22 09:23:23 02/12/22 09:24:40 0:00:00

22-002199 02/12/22 05:57:18 Suspicious Circumstance 1133 W Sycamore St;GC  02/12/22 05:59:13 02/12/22 06:00:00 02/12/22 06:07:13 0:00:47

22-002196 02/12/22 04:41:39 Alarms 247 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/12/22 04:42:24 02/12/22 04:45:31 02/12/22 04:46:09 0:03:07

22-002195 02/12/22 02:06:21 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 600 N Humboldt Ave,001, Willows, 
CA, 95988;GC  

02/12/22 02:08:55 02/12/22 02:09:32 02/12/22 02:13:58 0:00:37

22-002188 02/11/22 22:23:01 Med 217 N Sacramento St;GC  02/11/22 22:23:56 02/11/22 22:57:59 02/11/22 23:01:35 0:34:03

22-002187 02/11/22 21:56:04 Traffic Violation W Wood St/N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/11/22 21:56:04 02/11/22 21:56:04 02/11/22 21:59:16 0:00:00

22-002181 02/11/22 19:36:09 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 535 Green St;GC  02/11/22 19:37:13 02/11/22 19:42:54 02/11/22 19:52:16 0:05:41

22-002175 02/11/22 17:46:24 Traffic Violation W Sycamore St/N Plumas St;GC  02/11/22 17:46:24 02/11/22 17:46:24 02/11/22 17:48:05 0:00:00

22-002174 02/11/22 17:39:27 Petty Theft 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/11/22 17:43:15 02/11/22 17:45:52 02/11/22 18:04:05 0:02:37

22-002172 02/11/22 17:24:10 Animals Elm St/S Marshall Ave;GC  02/11/22 17:35:17 02/11/22 17:38:57 02/11/22 17:49:55 0:03:40

22-002167 02/11/22 15:06:50 Med 1035 Green St;GC  02/11/22 15:08:52 02/11/22 15:41:00 02/11/22 15:41:12 0:32:08

22-002165 02/11/22 14:40:57 Bt Info 655 French St;GC  02/11/22 14:42:29 02/11/22 14:43:31 02/11/22 14:43:35 0:01:02

22-002163 02/11/22 14:27:44 Probation 541 W Oak St;GC  02/11/22 14:27:44 02/11/22 14:27:44 02/11/22 14:55:49 0:00:00

22-002162 02/11/22 13:49:37 Animals 820 S Tehama St;GC  02/12/22 10:25:40 02/12/22 10:25:43 02/12/22 13:34:46 0:00:03

22-002156 02/11/22 12:31:42 Threats 1025 Juniper Dr;GC  02/11/22 12:33:48 02/11/22 12:39:25 02/11/22 13:01:18 0:05:37

22-002152 02/11/22 10:57:28 Harassment 543 W Oak St;GC  02/11/22 11:00:45 02/11/22 11:00:55 02/11/22 11:45:00 0:00:10

22-002149 02/11/22 05:30:12 Alarms 247 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/11/22 05:31:25 02/11/22 05:43:14 02/11/22 05:43:22 0:11:49

22-002147 02/11/22 01:22:59 Adults 600 N Humboldt Ave,211;GC  02/11/22 01:22:59 02/11/22 01:22:59 02/11/22 02:01:27 0:00:00

22-002143 02/10/22 22:20:05 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 600 N Humboldt Ave,104;GC  02/10/22 22:21:09 02/10/22 22:25:13 02/10/22 22:37:28 0:04:04

22-002142 02/10/22 20:43:42 Traffic Violation N Colusa St/Garden St;GC  02/10/22 20:47:39 02/10/22 20:48:01 02/10/22 22:37:33 0:00:22

22-002142 02/10/22 20:43:42 Traffic Violation N Colusa St/Garden St;GC  02/10/22 20:47:39 02/10/22 20:48:01 02/10/22 22:37:33 0:00:22

22-002141 02/10/22 19:56:09 Hang Up CR 49 1-2/N Colusa St;GC  02/10/22 19:56:30 02/10/22 19:56:30 02/10/22 19:56:30 0:00:00

22-002139 02/10/22 19:03:32 Trespass 199 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/10/22 19:10:00 02/10/22 19:34:55 02/10/22 20:06:13 0:24:55

22-002138 02/10/22 18:48:59 Trespass 1340 W Sycamore St;GC  02/10/22 18:50:29 02/10/22 19:03:42 02/10/22 19:08:15 0:13:13

22-002130 02/10/22 16:03:10 Animals 143 N Yolo St,8;GC  02/10/22 16:09:41 02/10/22 17:14:58 02/10/22 17:16:00 1:05:17
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22-002119 02/10/22 14:04:12 Animals 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/10/22 14:10:12 02/10/22 14:23:59 02/10/22 14:25:30 0:13:47

22-002114 02/10/22 11:30:01 Med 110 Elm St,1;GC  02/10/22 11:40:17 02/10/22 11:40:17 02/10/22 11:40:17 0:00:00

22-002113 02/10/22 11:11:03 Adults 505 N Humboldt Ave,101;GC  02/10/22 11:12:20 02/10/22 11:13:06 02/10/22 11:45:14 0:00:46

22-002107 02/10/22 09:59:31 Prisoner 141 S Lassen St;GC  02/10/22 09:59:31 02/10/22 09:59:31 02/10/22 11:45:22 0:00:00

22-002106 02/10/22 09:50:55 Adults 541 W Oak St;GC  02/10/22 09:50:55 02/10/22 09:50:55 02/10/22 10:19:21 0:00:00

22-002102 02/10/22 09:17:48 Bt Info 543 W Oak St;GC  02/10/22 09:20:43 02/10/22 09:20:46 02/10/22 09:20:58 0:00:03

22-002097 02/10/22 07:03:17 Narcotics S CULVER Ave/W Laurel St;GC  02/10/22 07:05:40 02/10/22 07:08:02 02/10/22 07:10:07 0:02:22

22-002088 02/09/22 19:14:01 Adults 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/09/22 19:14:01 02/09/22 19:14:01 02/09/22 20:05:49 0:00:00

22-002087 02/09/22 18:53:36 Petty Theft 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/09/22 18:54:27 02/09/22 19:03:03 02/09/22 19:13:32 0:08:36

22-002085 02/09/22 18:10:02 Threats 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/09/22 18:12:39 02/09/22 18:15:16 02/09/22 19:08:20 0:02:37

22-002084 02/09/22 18:01:14 Animals N Tehama St/Vine St;GC  02/09/22 18:01:14 02/09/22 18:01:14 02/09/22 18:01:21 0:00:00

22-002078 02/09/22 16:14:36 Fraud 600 N Humboldt Ave,126;GC  02/09/22 16:15:49 02/09/22 16:26:26 02/09/22 16:26:44 0:10:37

22-002068 02/09/22 14:03:58 Bt Info 203 N Murdock Ave;GC  02/09/22 14:19:28 02/09/22 14:19:33 02/09/22 14:20:03 0:00:05

22-002059 02/09/22 11:51:47 Animals 710 E Walnut St;GC  02/09/22 12:09:44 02/09/22 12:16:46 02/09/22 14:02:23 0:07:02

22-002056 02/09/22 11:06:55 Animals 463 W Wood St;GC  02/09/22 11:23:32 02/09/22 11:33:21 02/09/22 12:09:41 0:09:49

22-002054 02/09/22 09:37:10 Animals 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/09/22 10:05:00 02/09/22 10:05:11 02/09/22 10:18:38 0:00:11

22-002048 02/09/22 06:48:56 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 1201 W Wood St;GC  02/09/22 06:50:09 02/09/22 06:57:19 02/09/22 06:59:01 0:07:10

22-002045 02/09/22 02:21:19 Vehicle 210 W Wood St;GC  02/09/22 02:21:19 02/09/22 02:21:19 02/09/22 02:34:59 0:00:00

22-002038 02/08/22 23:18:48 Bt Info 1340 W Sycamore St;GC  02/08/22 23:21:43 02/08/22 23:22:23 02/08/22 23:22:27 0:00:40

22-002034 02/08/22 20:15:56 Bt Info French St/N Butte St;GC  02/09/22 12:51:20 02/09/22 12:51:33 02/09/22 12:51:44 0:00:13

22-002032 02/08/22 18:36:02 Fire French St/N Butte St;GC  02/08/22 18:37:28 02/08/22 18:45:01 02/08/22 21:20:20 0:07:33

22-002027 02/08/22 17:28:35 Vehicle 543 W Oak St;GC  02/08/22 17:28:35 02/08/22 17:28:35 02/08/22 17:28:43 0:00:00

22-002025 02/08/22 16:50:46 Animals 1250 W Wood St;GC  02/08/22 17:29:39 02/08/22 17:49:38 02/08/22 17:59:36 0:19:59

22-002024 02/08/22 16:40:36 Traffic Violation 124 S Butte St;GC  02/08/22 16:40:36 02/08/22 16:40:36 02/08/22 16:41:41 0:00:00

22-002021 02/08/22 16:26:02 Civ 143 N Yolo St;GC  02/08/22 16:26:02 02/08/22 16:26:02 02/08/22 16:37:37 0:00:00

22-002020 02/08/22 16:22:56 Adults 541 W Oak St;GC  02/08/22 16:22:56 02/08/22 16:22:56 02/08/22 16:51:57 0:00:00

22-002008 02/08/22 13:44:57 Petty Theft 714 N Humboldt Ave,507;GC  02/08/22 14:20:34 02/08/22 15:05:35 02/08/22 15:05:51 0:45:01

22-002005 02/08/22 12:30:35 Juvenile 203 N Murdock Ave;GC  02/08/22 12:44:41 02/08/22 13:20:24 02/08/22 17:02:50 0:35:43

22-002002 02/08/22 12:18:42 Animals 640 Holly St;GC  02/08/22 12:47:11 02/08/22 12:47:21 02/08/22 12:47:24 0:00:10

22-001996 02/08/22 10:06:51 Adults 541 W Oak St;GC  02/08/22 10:06:51 02/08/22 10:06:51 02/08/22 10:25:06 0:00:00

22-001984 02/08/22 07:28:43 Alarms 125 Villa Ct,23;GC  02/08/22 07:32:10 02/08/22 07:32:10 02/08/22 07:32:10 0:00:00
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22-001978 02/08/22 00:11:19 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/08/22 00:13:11 02/08/22 00:19:50 02/08/22 00:48:43 0:06:39

22-001977 02/07/22 23:44:30 Welfare Check 220 N Shasta St;GC  02/07/22 23:52:29 02/07/22 23:54:25 02/08/22 00:01:34 0:01:56

22-001974 02/07/22 21:01:22 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 1333 W Sycamore St,13;GC  02/07/22 21:06:58 02/07/22 21:08:05 02/07/22 21:16:26 0:01:07

22-001969 02/07/22 18:43:55 Vehicle 235 S Sacramento St;GC  02/07/22 18:45:09 02/07/22 18:49:48 02/07/22 21:06:55 0:04:39

22-001964 02/07/22 16:59:37 Animals 455 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/07/22 17:00:05 02/07/22 17:04:26 02/07/22 17:11:32 0:04:21

22-001958 02/07/22 14:19:39 Med 226 N Butte St;GC  02/07/22 14:20:32 02/07/22 15:04:21 02/07/22 15:04:30 0:43:49

22-001957 02/07/22 13:58:12 Animals 621 S Tehama St;GC  02/07/22 15:04:16 02/07/22 15:04:19 02/07/22 15:08:54 0:00:03

22-001956 02/07/22 13:53:20 Med 700 N Murdock Ave;GC  02/07/22 13:54:01 02/07/22 13:58:04 02/07/22 14:11:44 0:04:03

22-001939 02/07/22 10:40:18 Animals 359 S Lassen St;GC  02/07/22 11:07:21 02/07/22 11:27:24 02/07/22 11:35:28 0:20:03

22-001934 02/07/22 09:55:04 Domestic Disturbance 143 N Yolo St,4;GC  02/07/22 09:58:48 02/07/22 10:00:49 02/07/22 10:15:03 0:02:01

22-001928 02/06/22 22:04:11 Traffic Violation W Wood St/N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/06/22 22:04:11 02/06/22 22:04:11 02/06/22 22:32:30 0:00:00

22-001927 02/06/22 21:26:11 Vehicle Birch St/S Lassen St;GC  02/06/22 21:27:27 02/06/22 21:29:42 02/06/22 22:00:22 0:02:15

22-001926 02/06/22 20:55:42 Petty Theft 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/06/22 20:57:41 02/06/22 21:05:48 02/06/22 21:20:15 0:08:07

22-001921 02/06/22 18:43:42 Vehicle 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/06/22 18:58:16 02/06/22 18:58:18 02/06/22 18:58:21 0:00:02

22-001919 02/06/22 17:38:39 Mentally Ill Person CR 49 1-2/N Colusa St;GC  02/06/22 18:23:53 02/06/22 18:23:53 02/06/22 18:23:53 0:00:00

22-001918 02/06/22 17:29:43 Bt Info 1016 Juniper Dr;GC  02/06/22 18:23:40 02/06/22 18:23:40 02/06/22 18:23:40 0:00:00

22-001916 02/06/22 16:45:32 Med 222 W Walnut St;GC  02/06/22 16:46:37 02/06/22 17:10:41 02/06/22 17:10:47 0:24:04

22-001905 02/06/22 11:55:16 Trespass 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/06/22 12:04:33 02/06/22 12:07:20 02/06/22 12:15:59 0:02:47

22-001904 02/06/22 11:44:45 Med 143 N Yolo St,3;GC  02/06/22 11:47:50 02/06/22 12:07:17 02/06/22 12:07:30 0:19:27

22-001901 02/06/22 11:05:27 Deceased 199 N Humboldt Ave,102;GC  02/06/22 11:08:00 02/06/22 11:14:05 02/06/22 12:52:40 0:06:05

22-001893 02/06/22 07:22:02 Grand Theft 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/06/22 07:24:47 02/06/22 07:30:19 02/06/22 08:28:10 0:05:32

22-001890 02/06/22 02:53:15 Med 1201 W Wood St,57;GC  02/06/22 02:54:39 02/06/22 04:21:44 02/06/22 04:22:00 1:27:05

22-001884 02/05/22 23:50:52 Suspicious Circumstance 312 French St;GC  02/05/22 23:54:49 02/05/22 23:58:23 02/06/22 01:18:39 0:03:34

22-001882 02/05/22 22:08:53 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 600 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/05/22 22:09:50 02/05/22 22:15:29 02/05/22 22:18:46 0:05:39

22-001872 02/05/22 17:30:51 Med 664 N Butte St;GC  02/05/22 17:31:40 02/05/22 17:36:49 02/05/22 18:01:52 0:05:09

22-001866 02/05/22 13:59:37 Med 1133 W Sycamore St;GC  02/05/22 14:00:21 02/05/22 14:49:22 02/05/22 16:21:20 0:49:01

22-001863 02/05/22 13:46:40 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 1261 W Wood St;GC  02/05/22 13:50:29 02/05/22 13:50:31 02/05/22 15:17:27 0:00:02

22-001843 02/04/22 23:53:36 Trespass 1399 W Wood St;GC  02/04/22 23:55:05 02/04/22 23:57:47 02/05/22 00:11:03 0:02:42

22-001838 02/04/22 21:40:30 Traffic Violation Cr Kk/CR 49 1-2;GC  02/04/22 21:40:30 02/04/22 21:40:30 02/04/22 22:08:16 0:00:00

22-001836 02/04/22 20:36:01 Med 143 N Yolo St,3;GC  02/04/22 20:37:48 02/04/22 21:02:08 02/04/22 21:20:05 0:24:20

22-001830 02/04/22 17:43:11 Med 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/04/22 17:44:09 02/04/22 17:52:48 02/04/22 18:55:30 0:08:39
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22-001825 02/04/22 16:22:18 Miscellaneous 1133 W Sycamore St;GC  02/04/22 16:24:00 02/04/22 16:24:00 02/04/22 16:24:00 0:00:00

22-001817 02/04/22 14:07:48 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 1399 W Wood St;GC  02/04/22 14:09:40 02/04/22 14:13:12 02/04/22 14:31:11 0:03:32

22-001814 02/04/22 13:36:04 Suspicious Person 820 S Tehama St;GC  02/04/22 13:38:36 02/04/22 13:44:08 02/04/22 14:09:25 0:05:32

22-001806 02/04/22 11:57:50 Fraud 312 N Yolo St;GC  02/04/22 12:00:22 02/04/22 12:45:48 02/04/22 13:08:38 0:45:26

22-001803 02/04/22 11:51:12 Animals Eureka St/N Butte St;GC  02/04/22 12:35:09 02/04/22 13:14:35 02/04/22 13:20:12 0:39:26

22-001794 02/04/22 09:49:59 Deceased 1133 W Sycamore St;GC  02/04/22 09:52:12 02/04/22 09:54:48 02/04/22 10:06:16 0:02:36

22-001793 02/04/22 09:20:23 Med 714 N Humboldt Ave,301;GC  02/04/22 09:26:07 02/04/22 10:06:19 02/04/22 10:06:28 0:40:12

22-001790 02/04/22 06:03:33 Med 626 N Lassen St;GC  02/04/22 06:06:06 02/04/22 06:24:57 02/04/22 06:56:31 0:18:51

22-001789 02/04/22 05:54:03 Traffic Collision N Humboldt Ave/W Wood St;GC  02/04/22 05:55:26 02/04/22 05:58:09 02/04/22 06:56:25 0:02:43

22-001785 02/03/22 22:55:45 Alarms 125 S Murdock Ave;GC  02/03/22 22:56:37 02/03/22 22:58:40 02/03/22 23:01:30 0:02:03

22-001769 02/03/22 15:37:17 Animals 325 N Shasta St;GC  02/03/22 15:37:55 02/03/22 15:38:48 02/03/22 15:45:43 0:00:53

22-001766 02/03/22 14:10:19 Med 1201 W Wood St,57;GC  02/03/22 14:12:52 02/03/22 15:07:23 02/03/22 15:38:06 0:54:31

22-001764 02/03/22 13:58:15 Public Service 611 Edgewood Ln;GC  02/03/22 13:59:26 02/03/22 14:20:31 02/03/22 14:28:00 0:21:05

22-001762 02/03/22 13:21:05 Animals 315 S Tehama St;GC  02/03/22 13:55:27 02/03/22 13:55:29 02/03/22 13:59:21 0:00:02

22-001760 02/03/22 13:12:03 Petty Theft 811 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/03/22 13:30:28 02/03/22 13:30:31 02/03/22 13:46:37 0:00:03

22-001759 02/03/22 12:59:50 Probation 541 W Oak St;GC  02/03/22 12:59:50 02/03/22 12:59:50 02/03/22 16:18:57 0:00:00

22-001758 02/03/22 12:50:17 Property Found 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/03/22 12:51:25 02/03/22 13:13:57 02/03/22 13:30:24 0:22:32

22-001757 02/03/22 12:26:09 Civ 559 S Shasta St;GC  02/03/22 12:26:09 02/03/22 12:26:09 02/03/22 12:40:43 0:00:00

22-001754 02/03/22 12:01:30 Animals 304 N Yolo St;GC  02/03/22 12:41:00 02/03/22 12:41:00 02/03/22 12:41:00 0:00:00

22-001752 02/03/22 11:08:00 Assault 714 N Humboldt Ave,206;GC  02/03/22 11:14:31 02/03/22 11:14:56 02/03/22 12:09:13 0:00:25

22-001750 02/03/22 10:57:55 Vehicle 143 N Yolo St,8;GC  02/03/22 10:59:29 02/03/22 11:06:02 02/03/22 11:24:44 0:06:33

22-001748 02/03/22 10:37:05 Probation 309 N Merrill Ave;GC  02/03/22 10:37:05 02/03/22 10:37:05 02/03/22 12:31:58 0:00:00

22-001736 02/03/22 08:29:31 Petty Theft 241 W Cedar St;GC  02/03/22 08:31:39 02/03/22 08:45:22 02/03/22 08:59:21 0:13:43

22-001734 02/03/22 08:08:32 Animals 157 S Marshall Ave;GC  02/03/22 11:03:50 02/03/22 11:03:53 02/03/22 11:04:22 0:00:03

22-001715 02/02/22 23:29:27 Suspicious Circumstance W Wood St/N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/02/22 23:31:03 02/02/22 23:32:08 02/02/22 23:50:37 0:01:05

22-001705 02/02/22 18:56:51 Med 600 N Humboldt Ave,159;GC  02/02/22 18:57:48 02/02/22 19:54:05 02/02/22 19:54:12 0:56:17

22-001704 02/02/22 18:38:20 Petty Theft 470 N Airport Rd;GC  02/02/22 18:39:00 02/02/22 18:44:42 02/02/22 19:07:32 0:05:42

22-001702 02/02/22 17:33:45 Bt Info W Sycamore St/N Merrill Ave;GC  02/02/22 17:44:58 02/02/22 17:47:39 02/02/22 17:48:44 0:02:41

22-001700 02/02/22 16:36:00 Deceased 320 N Crawford St;GC  02/02/22 16:38:18 02/02/22 17:36:14 02/02/22 17:44:23 0:57:56

22-001699 02/02/22 16:26:35 Animals W Sycamore St/N Humboldt 
Ave;GC  

02/02/22 16:47:53 02/02/22 16:47:55 02/02/22 16:54:06 0:00:02
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22-001686 02/02/22 13:12:38 Animals 935 Juniper Dr;GC  02/02/22 15:18:12 02/02/22 15:24:06 02/02/22 15:32:47 0:05:54

22-001685 02/02/22 13:10:04 Hang Up 204 N Merrill Ave;GC  02/02/22 13:18:10 02/02/22 13:18:18 02/02/22 13:26:45 0:00:08

22-001684 02/02/22 13:05:33 Med 611 Edgewood Ln;GC  02/02/22 13:08:13 02/02/22 14:24:20 02/02/22 14:24:33 1:16:07

22-001682 02/02/22 12:20:57 Trespass N Butte St/W Walnut St;GC  02/02/22 12:28:29 02/02/22 12:28:49 02/02/22 12:31:44 0:00:20

22-001680 02/02/22 12:07:41 Civ 244 W Cedar St;GC  02/02/22 12:11:44 02/02/22 12:20:11 02/02/22 12:28:25 0:08:27

22-001677 02/02/22 11:32:33 Welfare Check 325 W Walnut St;GC  02/02/22 11:42:23 02/02/22 11:48:47 02/02/22 12:06:43 0:06:24

22-001674 02/02/22 11:15:42 Animals 429 S Lassen St;GC  02/02/22 11:15:42 02/02/22 11:15:42 02/02/22 11:40:58 0:00:00

22-001670 02/02/22 09:35:42 Alarms 137 N Butte St;GC  02/02/22 09:38:15 02/02/22 09:39:43 02/02/22 09:49:28 0:01:28

22-001647 02/02/22 00:35:16 Suspicious Circumstance 217 N Culver St,1;GC  02/02/22 00:36:13 02/02/22 00:39:22 02/02/22 00:52:31 0:03:09

22-001644 02/01/22 23:39:25 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 243 W Walnut St;GC  02/01/22 23:41:20 02/01/22 23:45:19 02/02/22 00:20:54 0:03:59

22-001642 02/01/22 22:56:32 Disturbance/Verbal/Physical 600 N Humboldt Ave,211;GC  02/01/22 22:58:12 02/01/22 23:00:08 02/01/22 23:10:33 0:01:56

22-001640 02/01/22 22:43:52 Alarms 226 N Butte St;GC  02/01/22 22:47:47 02/01/22 22:48:54 02/01/22 22:54:40 0:01:07

22-001639 02/01/22 21:41:30 Alarms 226 N Butte St;GC  02/01/22 21:42:03 02/01/22 21:45:44 02/01/22 21:49:05 0:03:41

22-001634 02/01/22 20:18:48 Alarms 137 N Butte St;GC  02/01/22 20:20:23 02/01/22 20:22:14 02/01/22 20:31:06 0:01:51

22-001630 02/01/22 16:53:20 Med 610 S Tehama St;GC  02/01/22 16:56:07 02/01/22 16:59:33 02/01/22 17:38:33 0:03:26

22-001625 02/01/22 14:24:31 Animals 720 E Walnut St;GC  02/01/22 15:39:22 02/01/22 16:39:13 02/01/22 16:39:28 0:59:51

22-001624 02/01/22 14:23:05 Deceased 320 N Crawford St;GC  02/01/22 14:43:28 02/01/22 15:40:16 02/01/22 15:49:15 0:56:48

22-001621 02/01/22 13:53:03 Adults 210 W Wood St;GC  02/01/22 13:53:03 02/01/22 13:53:03 02/01/22 14:24:15 0:00:00

22-001620 02/01/22 13:49:01 Traffic Violation 650 N Butte St;GC  02/01/22 13:49:01 02/01/22 13:49:01 02/01/22 13:50:23 0:00:00

22-001612 02/01/22 12:07:22 Burglary 156 S Butte St;GC  02/01/22 12:19:44 02/01/22 12:40:22 02/01/22 12:40:35 0:20:38

22-001610 02/01/22 11:58:13 Domestic Violence 431 N Butte St;GC  02/01/22 11:59:57 02/01/22 12:41:46 02/01/22 12:43:44 0:41:49

22-001605 02/01/22 09:33:43 Welfare Check 247 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/01/22 09:37:13 02/01/22 09:39:04 02/01/22 09:43:38 0:01:51

22-001601 02/01/22 08:23:14 Juvenile 203 N Murdock Ave;GC  02/01/22 08:47:44 02/01/22 08:48:49 02/01/22 09:03:24 0:01:05

22-001600 02/01/22 08:06:57 Haz Grove Ln/Green St;GC  02/01/22 08:07:30 02/01/22 08:52:43 02/01/22 08:52:48 0:45:13

22-001599 02/01/22 07:50:26 Petty Theft 714 N Humboldt Ave,206;GC  02/01/22 07:51:45 02/01/22 07:57:10 02/01/22 08:46:56 0:05:25

22-001591 02/01/22 04:22:44 Suspicious Circumstance 199 N Humboldt Ave;GC  02/01/22 04:24:10 02/01/22 04:27:07 02/01/22 04:37:07 0:02:57

22-001590 02/01/22 03:17:08 Alarms 300 N Butte St;GC  02/01/22 03:18:21 02/01/22 03:19:18 02/01/22 03:19:22 0:00:57
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Feb 22 365 0:10:54

Total 365 0:10:54

Summary
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NOTE: This report cannot be run based on indivdual officer - it is based on unique Incident. This report is for specific overview purposes & counts. For individual Officer activities, please 
refer to Officer Activity Count reports.

Reports are selected based upon Dttm report is written and selected if Dttm falls within 
date range above-specified.

Total 0001 
0800 
Hours

0800 
1600 
Hours

1601 
2400 
Hours

Total 365 60 172 133

C
al

ls

911 Lines 10 2 5 3

E911 1 1 0 0

Fax 1 1 0 0

Officer Initiated 73 8 37 28

Other 2 0 1 1

Phone - Cell/Landline etc 228 43 92 93

Telephone 44 4 32 8

Total 0001 
0800 
Hours

0800 
1600 
Hours

1601 
2400 
Hours

Total 86 21 41 24

R
ep

or
ts

Incident 51 13 22 16

Other 14 4 5 5

Property 9 2 5 2

Supplemental 12 2 9 1
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Total 0001 
0800 
Hours

0800 
1600 
Hours

1601 
2400 
Hours

C
al

ls

Walk-In 6 1 5 0

Arrests are selected based upon the charge type. Therefore if an arrest was made wherein 
three charges with different types are noted, the arrest will count under Each charge type.

Citations are counted by Citation Type alone.

Total 0001 
0800 
Hours

0800 
1600 
Hours

1601 
2400 
Hours

Total 27 6 7 14

A
rr

es
ts Felony 10 1 2 7

Misdemeanor 17 5 5 7

Total 0800 
1600 
Hours

Total 2 2

C
it

at
io

n
s Non-Traffic Citation 1 1

Traffic Citation 1 1
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Field Interview Stops are counted by reason for stop. Crashes are counted by Crash type alone.

Total

Total 0

Total

Total 0

ProPhoenix rev. 02/19/2020 ** Confidential - Unauthorized Use Prohibited ** 3 of 3

Glenn County Sheriff
543 W Oak St
Willows, CA 95988

Printed On: 03/01/22 15:01Monthly Activity Overview Report

For Reporting Period: 02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022 Patrol Area: WL


